
ﾚｰｽ 発艇時刻

番号 種目･種別 分 秒 分 秒

1 岐阜 倶楽部KBC（三好） 5 4 39 44 2 12 26
9:30 2 岐阜 加茂高校Ｂ（水野） 4 4 39 13 2 16 08

男子1× 3 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｆ（堀部） 3 4 05 97 1 58 03
予選Ａ組 4 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｅ（中島） 2 3 53 18 1 54 53
上がり 5 岐阜 岐阜大学Ｃ（岩田） 6 9 59 99 ＤＮＦ

2 6 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ａ（井戸） 1 3 47 93 1 50 53

1 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｉ（嶋宮） 5 4 14 54 2 04 97
9:40 2 愛知 勘八峡昇龍ローイング倶楽部Ａ（塚本） 1 3 47 69 1 50 90

男子1× 3 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ａ（山内） 2 3 50 95 1 51 98
予選Ｂ組 4 岐阜 八百津高校Ｈ（渡辺） 6 4 53 05 2 25 98
上がり 5 岐阜 愛知東郷ボートクラブ（三輪） 4 4 13 26 2 02 21

2 6 岐阜 八百津高校Ｆ（加藤） 3 4 11 30 2 00 25

1 岐阜 東濃実業高校Ａ（三浦） 6 4 09 13 2 02 37
9:50 2 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｆ（福井） 1 3 56 89 1 56 52

男子1× 3 岐阜 八百津高校Ｇ（安江） 4 4 05 08 2 01 21
予選Ｃ組 4 岐阜 岐阜大学Ａ（岡田） 3 4 03 40 1 56 95
上がり 5 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｄ（平井） 5 4 06 40 2 01 52

2 6 岐阜 加茂高校Ｃ（小栗） 2 3 59 98 1 52 69

1 岐阜 岐阜大学Ｂ（外山） 5 4 28 46 2 06 56
10:00 2 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｅ（植村） 3 4 04 53 1 56 48

男子1× 3 岐阜 八百津高校Ｅ（松浦） 2 4 02 11 1 53 80
予選Ｄ組 4 愛知 勘八峡昇龍ローイング倶楽部Ｂ（中村） 4 4 07 75 2 00 57
上がり 5 岐阜 八百津高校Ａ（屋比久） 1 3 56 63 1 55 44

2 6 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｈ（豊田） 6 9 59 98 1 57 56 ＤＮＦ

1 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｄ（森） 3 4 25 00 2 07 63
10:10 2 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｈ（金子） 4 4 32 71 2 08 64

男子1× 3 岐阜 八百津高校Ｄ（奥村） 2 4 09 37 2 00 96
予選Ｅ組 4 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｂ（福田） 1 4 08 06 1 56 70
上がり 5 岐阜 恵那高校Ａ（市岡） ＤＮＳ

2 6 静岡 セブンエイトローイングクラブ（鈴木） 5 4 34 46 2 11 95

1 岐阜 八百津高校Ｃ（藤本） ＤＮＳ
10:20 2 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｃ（天池） 3 4 13 53 2 03 39

男子1× 3 岐阜 加茂高校Ａ（荒木） 4 4 33 79 2 11 07
予選Ｆ組 4 岐阜 東濃実業高校Ｂ（村山） ＤＮＳ
上がり 5 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｂ（浅田） 2 4 12 89 2 07 49

2 6 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｇ（佐藤） 1 4 11 18 2 03 07

10:30 2 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｃ（栗本） 4 4 19 14 2 05 48
男子1× 3 岐阜 八百津高校Ｂ（野村） 2 4 09 17 2 04 77
予選Ｇ組 4 岐阜 恵那高校Ｂ（鵜飼） 5 4 42 43 2 16 75
上がり 5 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｇ（平田） 3 4 12 87 2 04 11

2 6 岐阜 中部電力（西村） 1 4 05 56 1 58 93

10:40 2 岐阜 美濃加茂高校（森川） 1 4 26 65 2 12 31
女子１× 3 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｂ（神田） 2 4 36 98 2 20 16
予選Ａ組 4 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｄ（鈴木） ＤＮＳ
上がり 5 岐阜 恵那高校Ｂ（宮地） 3 4 43 57 2 21 84

2 6 富山 八尾高校（長澤） ＤＮＳ
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ﾚｰｽ 発艇時刻

番号 種目･種別 分 秒 分 秒

予 選 競 漕　成 績
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1000mタイム 500ｍタイム
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10:50 2 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｃ（山口） 2 4 34 74 2 14 57
女子１× 3 岐阜 恵那高校Ａ（齊藤） 3 4 44 87 2 16 31
予選Ｂ組 4 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ａ（山本） 1 4 15 20 2 02 16
上がり 5 岐阜 加茂高校（澁谷） 4 5 08 66 2 26 36

2

11:00 2 岐阜 ＫＲＣ 2 3 47 34 1 49 80
男子２× 3 岐阜 岐阜協立大学 1 3 27 41 1 39 61
試漕 4 岐阜 美濃加茂高校 3 4 17 06 2 02 50
上がり 5 岐阜 八百津高校 ＤＮＳ

1 岐阜 加茂高校Ｂ 3 4 22 59 2 11 32
11:10 2 岐阜 加茂高校Ａ 1 4 03 08 2 01 23

女子２× ４×＋ 3 岐阜 恵那高校 2 4 20 42 2 08 40
試漕 4 岐阜 岐阜大学 4 4 37 20 2 17 19
上がり

6 岐阜 加茂高校（４×＋） 1 3 52 97 1 54 78

1 岐阜 美濃加茂高校 ＤＮＳ
11:20 2 岐阜 加茂高校 1 3 30 37 1 45 79

男子４× ４× 3 岐阜 八百津高校 ＤＮＳ
試漕 4 岐阜 恵那高校 2 3 34 51 1 47 77
上がり

6 岐阜 岐阜大学（ＯＰ　４×） OP 3 38 13 1 52 84

12:20 2 富山 楡原中学校Ｃ（坂井） 2 4 42 57 2 18 37
中学男子1× 3 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブＢ（山田） 4 4 46 33 2 22 59
予選Ａ組 4 岐阜 川辺中学校Ｂ（櫻井） 3 4 44 49 2 17 36
上がり 5 静岡 入野中学校Ａ（山崎） 1 4 32 90 2 10 71

2 6 福井 美浜中学校Ａ（大同） 5 4 58 73 2 26 47

12:30 2 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブＣ（大脇） 3 5 09 05 2 34 21
中学男子1× 3 静岡 入野中学校Ｂ（大澤） 5 5 29 49 2 46 83
予選Ｂ組 4 岐阜 ぎふジュニアボートクラブ（中嶋） 1 4 32 70 2 13 76
上がり 5 富山 楡原中学校Ａ（城生） 2 4 47 53 2 16 31

2 6 福井 美浜中学校Ｄ（千田） 4 5 17 71 2 35 33

12:40 2 福井 美浜中学校Ｂ（岡部） 4 6 24 67 3 11 80
中学男子1× 3 富山 楡原中学校Ｂ（藤井） 1 4 35 46 2 16 53
予選Ｃ組 4 長野 諏訪湖ローイングクラブ（北澤） ＤＮＳ
上がり 5 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブＡ（畝本） 3 5 04 02 2 32 14

2 6 富山 楡原中学校Ｅ（村田） 2 4 58 71 2 31 47

12:50 2 滋賀 瀬田RCよい老76（安達） 1 4 37 95 2 14 83
中学男子1× 3 福井 美浜中学校Ｃ（木谷） 4 4 48 44 2 23 80
予選Ｄ組 4 富山 楡原中学校Ｄ（中村） 3 4 44 59 2 21 71
上がり 5 岐阜 川辺中学校Ａ（馬場） 2 4 38 58 2 17 42
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ﾚｰｽ 発艇時刻

番号 種目･種別 分 秒 分 秒

予 選 競 漕　成 績

ﾚｰﾝ 県名 クルー名 着順
1000mタイム 500ｍタイム

備考

1 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブＢ（新藤） 3 5 00 25 2 25 11
13:00 2 富山 楡原中学校（水上） 1 4 53 19 2 20 37

中学女子1× 3 岐阜 ぎふジュニアボートクラブＢ（小村） ＤＮＳ
予選Ａ組 4 福井 美浜中学校Ａ（森山） 4 5 13 24 2 32 58
上がり 5 静岡 入野中学校（金子） ＤＮＳ

3 6 滋賀 滋賀レイクスターズ（元安） 2 4 56 49 2 22 97

13:10 2 岐阜 ぎふジュニアボートクラブＡ（纐纈） 1 4 49 61 2 21 52
中学女子1× 3 福井 美浜中学校Ｂ（山本咲） 4 6 02 47 3 01 38
予選Ｂ組 4 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブＡ（菊池） 2 4 54 17 2 22 92
上がり 5 愛知 勘八峡昇龍ローイング倶楽部（奥島） 3 5 18 33 2 40 95

2 6 福井 美浜中学校Ｃ（山本莉） 5 6 17 86 3 12 20

1 静岡 入野中学校Ａ 4 4 15 92 2 03 51
13:20 2 福井 美浜中学校Ｂ 3 4 09 80 2 02 89

中学男子２× 3 岐阜 川辺中学校Ｂ 5 4 42 15 2 18 18
予選Ａ組 4 富山 大沢野中学校Ａ 1 4 04 48 2 00 83
上がり 5 静岡 入野中学校Ｄ 6 4 44 00 2 20 38

2 6 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブ 2 4 09 50 2 04 38

1 岐阜 川辺中学校Ａ 4 4 15 92 2 03 51
13:30 2 富山 大沢野中学校Ｂ 3 4 09 80 2 02 89

中学男子２× 3 福井 美浜中学校Ａ 5 4 42 15 2 18 18
予選Ｂ組 4 静岡 入野中学校Ｂ 1 4 04 48 2 00 83
上がり 5 岐阜 川辺中学校Ｃ 6 4 44 00 2 20 38

2 6 静岡 入野中学校Ｃ 2 4 09 50 2 04 38

3 4 24 62 2 09 43
13:40 2 富山 大沢野中学校 4 4 29 83 2 09 89

中学女子２× 3 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブ 1 4 10 29 2 02 09
試漕 4 福井 美浜中学校 2 4 23 24 2 09 68
上がり 5 静岡 入野中学校 6 5 32 38 2 47 73

5 4 34 62 2 12 88

13:50 2 静岡 入野中学校Ｂ 2 4 36 10 2 19 24
中学女子４× 3 岐阜 川辺中学校Ａ 3 5 16 87 2 36 12

試漕 4 静岡 入野中学校Ａ 1 4 30 79 2 14 24
上がり 5 岐阜 川辺中学校Ｂ 4 6 02 10 3 05 44

14:00
中学男子４× 3 岐阜 川辺中学校 2 4 20 06 2 03 04

試漕 4 静岡 入野中学校 1 4 16 36 2 04 42
上がり
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ﾚｰｽ 発艇時刻
番号 種目･種別 分 秒 分 秒

14:10 2 岐阜 倶楽部KBC（三好） 5 5 42 24 2 37 78
男子１× 3 岐阜 愛知東郷ボートクラブ（三輪） 3 4 59 21 2 24 49
敗復Ａ組 4 岐阜 岐阜大学Ａ（岡田） 1 4 47 18 2 15 83
上がり 5 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｃ（天池） 2 4 51 35 2 23 91

2 6 岐阜 恵那高校Ｂ（鵜飼） 4 5 08 63 2 27 21

14:20 2 岐阜 加茂高校Ｂ（水野） 5 6 24 34 3 16 07
男子１× 3 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｇ（平田） 2 5 11 72 2 33 94
敗復Ｂ組 4 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｅ（植村） 1 5 05 44 2 28 78
上がり 5 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｉ（嶋宮） 3 5 24 10 2 46 95

2 6 岐阜 八百津高校Ｈ（渡辺） 4 6 24 07 3 10 65

14:30 2 静岡 セブンエイトローイングクラブ（鈴木） 5 5 17 60 2 31 92
男子１× 3 岐阜 八百津高校Ｆ（加藤） 4 4 58 68 2 24 59
敗復Ｃ組 4 岐阜 八百津高校Ｇ（安江） 1 4 40 64 2 21 36
上がり 5 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｃ（栗本） 3 4 41 33 2 21 96

2 6 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｈ（豊田） 2 4 41 09 2 23 79

14:40 2 岐阜 加茂高校Ａ（荒木） 3 4 50 58 2 28 12
男子１× 3 岐阜 東濃実業高校Ａ（三浦） 5 5 07 84 2 32 73
敗復Ｄ組 4 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｆ（堀部） 4 4 51 93 2 27 16
上がり 5 岐阜 岐阜協立大学Ｄ（森） 2 4 42 13 2 22 86

2 6 岐阜 岐阜大学Ｃ（岩田） 1 4 38 19 2 24 91

14:50 2 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｈ（金子） 3 4 50 35 2 24 15
男子１× 3 愛知 勘八峡昇龍ローイング倶楽部Ｂ（中村） 1 4 45 31 2 28 24
敗復Ｅ組 4 岐阜 美濃加茂高校Ｄ（平井） 2 4 45 90 2 24 92
上がり 5 岐阜 岐阜大学Ｂ（外山） 2 26 72 ＤＮＦ

2

15:00

女子1× 3 岐阜 恵那高校Ａ（齊藤） 1 4 57 37 2 27 69
敗復 4 岐阜 恵那高校Ｂ（宮地） 2 5 01 71 2 27 53

上がり 5 岐阜 加茂高校（澁谷） 3 5 23 22 2 35 41
2

15:10 2 福井 美浜中学校Ｄ（千田） 5 5 19 13 2 38 79
中学男子１× 3 福井 美浜中学校Ｃ（木谷） 2 4 52 43 2 28 26
敗復Ａ組 4 岐阜 川辺中学校Ｂ（櫻井） 1 4 50 95 2 24 23
上がり 5 福井 美浜中学校Ａ（大同） 3 4 56 19 2 28 13

2 6 静岡 入野中学校Ｂ（大澤） 4 5 07 26 2 35 33

15:20 2 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブＣ（大脇） 4 5 09 56 2 35 35
中学男子１× 3 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブＢ（山田） 2 4 54 85 2 29 93
敗復Ｂ組 4 富山 楡原中学校Ｄ（中村） 1 4 51 39 2 22 06
上がり 5 愛知 愛知東郷ボートクラブＡ（畝本） 3 4 59 89 2 30 19

2 6 福井 美浜中学校Ｂ（岡部） 5 6 26 23 3 13 70

15:30 2 福井 美浜中学校Ｃ（山本莉） 4 6 56 58 3 20 64
中学女子１× 3 愛知 勘八峡昇龍ローイング倶楽部（奥島） 1 5 34 23 2 44 35

敗復 4 福井 美浜中学校Ａ（森山） 2 5 46 69 2 44 54
上がり 5 福井 美浜中学校Ｂ（山本咲） 3 6 42 16 3 06 49
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敗 者 復 活 戦   競 漕 成 績
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ﾚｰｽ 発艇時刻
番号 種目･種別 分 秒 分 秒

敗 者 復 活 戦   競 漕 成 績

ﾚｰﾝ 県名 クルー名 着順
1000mタイム 500ｍタイム

備考

15:40 2 岐阜 川辺中学校Ｃ 4 5 58 80 2 43 45
中学男子２× 3 富山 大沢野中学校Ｂ 2 4 49 61 2 23 60
敗復Ａ組 4 福井 美浜中学校Ｂ 1 4 23 21 2 08 56
上がり 5 静岡 入野中学校Ｃ 3 4 50 06 2 22 97

2

15:50 2 静岡 入野中学校Ｄ 3 4 40 21 2 23 29
男子２× 3 岐阜 川辺中学校Ａ 2 4 34 15 2 17 28
敗復Ｂ組 4 静岡 入野中学校Ａ 1 4 18 28 2 07 62
上がり 5 岐阜 川辺中学校Ｂ 4 4 53 59 2 26 61
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